J-27
HIGH-ACCURACY DC LONG-STROKE
DISPLACEMENT TRANSDUCERS
LD600 Series
±15 to ±300 mm
±0.6 to ±12" Stroke
� Rugged Stainless
Steel Case

J-28
J
D
IS
P
L
A
C
E
M
E
N
T
MAX STROKE WEIGHT SPRING FORCE* SENSITIVITY CURRENT INPUT VOLTAGE
MODEL NO. ±mm (in)* BODY ARMATURE RATE GRAMS mV/Vmm @10 mV, mA RANGE
LD600-15 22 (0.89) 60 g 10 g 3.30 g/mm 110 28.00 10 9 to 24 Vdc
LD600-25 35 (1.38) 96 g 18 g 2.34 g/mm 150 16.50 18 9 to 24 Vdc
LD600-50 62 (2.44) 170 g 25 g 1.95 g/mm 185 6.00 40 9 to 24 Vdc
LD600-100 125 (4.92) 600 g 54 g 10.19 g/mm 120 2.00 40 9 to 15 Vdc
LD600-150 178 (7.01) 900 g 78 g 1.00 g/mm 120 1.33 40 9 to 15 Vdc
LD600-250 279 (10.88) 1300 g 106 g Cannot Be 0.80 40 9 to 15 Vdc
LD600-300 330 (12.99) 1600 g 122 g Spring Loaded 0.66 40 9 to 15 Vdc
To Order (Specify Model Number)
MODEL NO. LINEAR STROKE,  mm (in) PRICE COMPATIBLE METER*
LD600-15 ±15 (0.6) $695 DP41-S
LD600-25 ±25 (1.0) 710 DP41-S
LD600-50 ±50 (2.0) 810 DP41-S
LD600-100 ±100 (4.0) 945 DP41-S
LD600-150 ±150 (6.0) 1125 DP41-S
LD600-250 ±250 (10.0) 1400 DP41-S
LD600-300 ±300 (12.0) 1600 DP41-S
LINEAR STROKE DIMENSIONS: mm (in) AT ELECTRICAL ZERO
MODEL NO. mm (in)* A B C D E F G
LD600-15 ±15 (0.6) 45 (1.76) 97 (3.78) 20 (0.78) 3.17 (0.12) 19 (0.74) M3 3.5 (0.14)
LD600-25 ±25 (1.0) 60 (2.34) 156 (6.08) 20 (0.78) 4.0 (0.16) 19 (0.74) M4 3.5 (0.14)